DEEPAK PENS AND PLASTICS PVT.LTD.

Regd. Office: Aloka House, 1st Floor, 6B, Bentinck Street, Kolkata-700001 CIN: U70109WB1993PTC060899 Email: pensdeepak@gmail.com Tel: +91 8826507171

Date: 01.09.2017

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

For its behalf and on behalf of other acquirers Deepak Pens and Plastics Private Limited For Deepak Rens And Plastics Pvt. Ltd.

Director/Authorised Signatory

(Rajeev Goel) Director

Encl. as above

CC:- HEG Limited Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Dist.-Raisen, M.P.-462046

DEEPAK PENS AND PLASTICS PVT.LTD.

Regd. Office: Aloka House, 1st Floor, 6B, Bentinck Street, Kolkata-700001 CIN: U70109WB1993PTC060899

Email: pensdeepak@gmail.com Tel: +91 8826507171

<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Name of the Target Company (TC)	HEG LIMITED			
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	1. M.L. Finlease Pvt. Ltd. 2. LNJ Financial Services Ltd. 3. Sandhu Auto Deposits Ltd. 4. Deepak Pens and Plastics Pvt. Ltd. 5. Shubha Churiwal 6. Nivedan Churiwal 7. Sudha Churiwal (Hereinafter collectively referred to as "Acquirers") along with PACs			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes	y along warr A	03	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.(NSE BSE Limited. (BSE)			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of : a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of	1983256	4.96	4.96	
encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by		-	-	
shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the	-			
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1983256	4.96	4.96	
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	836724 (Refer	2.09 (Refer	2.09 (Refer	
 b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the 	Annexure-1) -	Annexure-1)	Annexure-1)	
other instrument that entitles the				

For Deepak Pens And Plastics Pvt. Ltd.

Director/Authorised Signatory

acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	836724	2.09	2.09	
After the acquisition, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	2819980	7.06	7.06	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the		•	-	
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after	-			
acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2819980	7.06	7.06	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market /off-market /public issue / rights issue /preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market		7.00	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	8 th August, 201	7 to 30 th Augus	t, 2017	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs.39,95,91,420 divided in to 39959142 equity shares of Rs 10/- each			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs.39,95,91,420 equity shares of) divided in to 3 Rs 10/- each	9959142	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Acquisition	Rs.39,95,91,420 equity shares of	divided in to 3 Rs 10/- each	9959142	

For its behalf and on behalf of other acquirers Deepak Pens & Plastics Pvt. Ltd

For Deepak Pens, And Plastics Pvt. Ltd.

(Rajeev Goers tor Authorised Signatory Director

Date: 01.09.2017 Place: Kolkata

Date	M.L. Finlease Pvt. Ltd.	LNJ Financial Services Ltd.	Sandhu Auto Deposits Ltd.	Shubha Churiwal	Nivedan Churiwal	Sudha Churiwal	Deepak Pens and Plastics P
08-Aug-17	123704	16231					Ltd.
09-Aug-17		102436					
10-Aug-17	-	102430					
11-Aug-17			11000	6000	2000		
12-Aug-17			11000		2200	-	
13-Aug-17			-				
14-Aug-17			4044-			-	
15-Aug-17			104427				
16-Aug-17							
17-Aug-17			16500		-	-	
18-Aug-17			3934				78700
19-Aug-17			-			2500	78079
20-Aug-17			-		-		
21-Aug-17			-		-	-	
22-Aug-17			-			-	24881
23-Aug-17			-				69240
24-Aug-17							20935
25-Aug-17			-	-	-	-	23636
26-Aug-17			-		-		
27-Aug-17						-	
28-Aug-17					-		
29-Aug-17				550	2400	~	58000
30-Aug-17	V = 100 100 1			-	3150		49890
172				300	-	-	36031
Total	123704	118667	135861	6850	9750	2500	439392

For Deepak Pens And Plastics Pvt. Ltd.

Director/Authorised Signatory